1. GENECAND Gislain

FF Hist - Dijon Il

FF Hist - Charade |

FF Hist - Charade Il

FF Hist - Magny-Cours |
FF Hist - Magny-Cours Il
FF Hist - Nogaro |

FF Hist - Nogaro Il

FF Hist - Val de Vienne |
FF Hist - Val de Vienne I
FF Kent - Dijon |

FF Kent - Dijon |l

FF Kent - Charade |

FF Kent - Charade Il

FF Kent - Nogaro |

FF Hist - Dijon |

FF Kent - Nogaro I

FF Kent - Val de Vienne |
FF Kent - Val de Vienne Il

. DOUSSE

FF Kent - Dijon |

FF Kent - Dijon Il

FF Kent - Charade |

FF Kent - Charade Il

FF Kent - Magny-Cours |

FF Kent - Magny-Cours II
FF Kent - Nogaro |

FF Kent - Nogaro I

FF Kent - Val de Vienne |
FF Kent - Val de Vienne |l

Arnaud

. KRIKNOFF  Serge

Mugello Classic - CER1
Mugello Classic - Gentleman 1
Mugello Classic - Gentleman 2
DixMilles Tours - CER1
DixMilles Tours - CER2
DixMilles Tours - Gentleman 1
DixMilles Tours - Gentleman 2
Estoril Classic - CER1

Estoril Classic - Gentleman1
Estoril Classic - Gentleman2

. MAULINI Nicolas

4H Castellet | Ultimate
6H Portimao Ultimate

Mis & jour, le 17.01.2025

Genéve

5 mai 2024

1 juin 2024
2 juin 2024
6 juillet 2024
7 juillet 2024
7 sept 2024
8 sept 2024
20 oct 2024
20 oct 2024
5 mai 2024
5 mai 2024

1 juin 2024
2 juin 2024
7 sept 2024
4 mai 2024
8 sept 2024
20 oct 2024
20 oct 2024

Chéne-Bgries

5 mai 2024
5 mai 2024

1 juin 2024
2 juin 2024
6 juillet 2024
7 juillet 2024
7 sept 2024
8 sept 2024
20 oct 2024
20 oct 2024

Genéve

17 avril 2024
17 avril 2024
17 avril 2024
1 sept 2024
1 sept 2024
1 sept 2024
1 sept 2024
6 oct 2024

5 oct 2024

6 oct 2024

Dardagny

17 mars 2024

26 mai 2024

VD RF92 + Crosslé

vD 2 sur 11
VD 2surb
LVvVD 1surb
vD 2 sur 11
vD 3 sur10
LVD 1sur9
VD 3sur9
LVD 1sur8
VD 2sur8
VD 3 suri3
LVD 1 sur1i3
vD 3 sur9
VD 2 sur9
vD 2 sur10
VD 3 sur1i3
vD 2 sur10
VD 5sur9
VD 2sur9

VanDiemen RF90

VD 2 suri3
VD 2 sur1i3
VD 4 sur9
LVD 1sur9
vD 3 sur10
VD 5sur9
LvD 1 sur10
VD 4 sur10
VD 3sur9
VD 4 sur9

18 courses 239 pts

25 pts
23 pts
33 pts
25 pts
22 pts
35 pts
22 pts
35 pts
25 pts
23 pts
36 pts
22 pts
25 pts
25 pts
23 pts
25 pts
19 pts
25 pts

10 courses 206 pts

26 pts
26 pts
20 pts
35 pts
22 pts
19 pts
35 pts
20 pts
22 pts
20 pts

Lola T212 + Lotus 11-Inall 10 courses 187 pts

VH 1 sur21
VH 5 sur19
VH 6 sur19
VH AB AB

VH AB AB

VH 4 sur?29
VH 5 sur?27
VH 6 sur18
VH 2 suri4
VH 5 suri14

Nova Proto 02

G 3sur19
G 14 sur19

33 pts
21 pts
20 pts

5 pts

5 pts
23 pts
22 pts
20 pts
27 pts
21 pts

6 courses 138 pts

27 pts
15 pts

Licenciés -1 -



4H Hockenheim Ultimate

4H Mugello UltimateProto
4H Magny-Cours Ultimate
4H Castellet Il Ultimate

. MONNAY

Mugello Classic Sixties

SPA Classic CER1 - 1

SPA Classic CER1 -2

6H Portimao Ultimate

Age d'Or Dijon Sixties

4H Hockenheim Ultimate
10'000 tours Castellet Sixties
Estoril Classic Sixties

Benjamin

. CHOLLET

Charade Saloon cars - 1
Charade Saloon cars - 2
Magny-Cours Saloon cars - 1
Magny-Cours Saloon cars - 2
Val de Vienne GT Classic
Val de Vienne Saloon cars

Jean-Claud

. LACHENAL

Romania Winter Rallye
Critérium Jurassien
Rallye du Chablais
Rallye du Gard

Rallye du Mont-Blanc
Rallye du Valais

Céliméne

. BELOTTI

Romania Winter Rallye
Critérium Jurassien
Rallye du Chablais
Rallye du Mont-Blanc
Rallye du Valais

Pierre-Yves

Mis & jour, le 17.01.2025

7 juillet 2024
8 sept 2024
12 oct 2024
9 nov 2024

Russin

17 avril 2024
18 mai 2024
19 mai 2024
26 mai 2024
9 juin 2024
7 juillet 2024
1 sept 2024
6 oct 2024

Curtilles

1 juin 2024
2 juin 2024
6 juillet 2024
7 juillet 2024
20 oct 2024
20 oct 2024

Arzier

Arzier

Cobra - Corvette - Nova

Porsche 944 Turbo Cup

Ford Escort MK1

VG
VC
VC
VC
vVC
VC

Ford Escort MK1

VG
VC
vVC
VC
vVC

G 7 sur16 22 pts
G 3sur18 27 pts
G 3sur20 27 pts
G 10 sur 21 20 pts

8 courses 118 pts

VH 6 sur23 21 pts
VH AB AB 5 pts
VH AB AB 5 pts
G 14 sur19 15 pts
VH 13 sur 25 14 pts
G 7 suri6 22 pts
VH 18 sur 22 9 pts
VH 2 sur16 27 pts

6 courses 111 pts

VH 5 sur6 18 pts
VH 5 surb6 18 pts
VH b5sur7 20 pts
VH 6 sur7 19 pts
VH 7 sur8 18 pts
VH 5 surb6 18 pts
6 courses 82 pts

8 sur 16 18 pts

13 sur 16 12 pts

11 sur 20 14 pts

13 sur 21 13 pts

36 sur 56 9 pts

9 sur 18 16 pts
5courses 69 pts

8 sur 16 18 pts

13 sur 16 12 pts

11 sur 20 14 pts

36 sur 56 9 pts

9 sur 18 16 pts

Licenciés -2 -



