

1. GENECAND Gislain	Genève	VD RF92 + Crosslé	18 courses	239 pts
FF Hist - Dijon II	5 mai 2024	VD	2 sur 11	25 pts
FF Hist - Charade I	1 juin 2024	VD	2 sur 5	23 pts
FF Hist - Charade II	2 juin 2024	L VD	1 sur 5	33 pts
FF Hist - Magny-Cours I	6 juillet 2024	VD	2 sur 11	25 pts
FF Hist - Magny-Cours II	7 juillet 2024	VD	3 sur 10	22 pts
FF Hist - Nogaro I	7 sept 2024	L VD	1 sur 9	35 pts
FF Hist - Nogaro II	8 sept 2024	VD	3 sur 9	22 pts
FF Hist - Val de Vienne I	20 oct 2024	L VD	1 sur 8	35 pts
FF Hist - Val de Vienne II	20 oct 2024	VD	2 sur 8	25 pts
FF Kent - Dijon I	5 mai 2024	VD	3 sur 13	23 pts
FF Kent - Dijon II	5 mai 2024	L VD	1 sur 13	36 pts
FF Kent - Charade I	1 juin 2024	VD	3 sur 9	22 pts
FF Kent - Charade II	2 juin 2024	VD	2 sur 9	25 pts
FF Kent - Nogaro I	7 sept 2024	VD	2 sur 10	25 pts
FF Hist - Dijon I	4 mai 2024	VD	3 sur 13	23 pts
FF Kent - Nogaro II	8 sept 2024	VD	2 sur 10	25 pts
FF Kent - Val de Vienne I	20 oct 2024	VD	5 sur 9	19 pts
FF Kent - Val de Vienne II	20 oct 2024	VD	2 sur 9	25 pts
2. DOUSSE Arnaud	Chêne-Bgries	VanDiemen RF90	10 courses	206 pts
FF Kent - Dijon I	5 mai 2024	VD	2 sur 13	26 pts
FF Kent - Dijon II	5 mai 2024	VD	2 sur 13	26 pts
FF Kent - Charade I	1 juin 2024	VD	4 sur 9	20 pts
FF Kent - Charade II	2 juin 2024	L VD	1 sur 9	35 pts
FF Kent - Magny-Cours I	6 juillet 2024	VD	3 sur 10	22 pts
FF Kent - Magny-Cours II	7 juillet 2024	VD	5 sur 9	19 pts
FF Kent - Nogaro I	7 sept 2024	L VD	1 sur 10	35 pts
FF Kent - Nogaro II	8 sept 2024	VD	4 sur 10	20 pts
FF Kent - Val de Vienne I	20 oct 2024	VD	3 sur 9	22 pts
FF Kent - Val de Vienne II	20 oct 2024	VD	4 sur 9	20 pts
3. KRIKNOFF Serge	Genève	Lola T212 + Lotus 11- Inalt	10 courses	187 pts
Mugello Classic - CER1	17 avril 2024	VH	1 sur 21	33 pts
Mugello Classic - Gentleman 1	17 avril 2024	VH	5 sur 19	21 pts
Mugello Classic - Gentleman 2	17 avril 2024	VH	6 sur 19	20 pts
DixMilles Tours - CER1	1 sept 2024	VH AB AB		5 pts
DixMilles Tours - CER2	1 sept 2024	VH AB AB		5 pts
DixMilles Tours - Gentleman 1	1 sept 2024	VH	4 sur 29	23 pts
DixMilles Tours - Gentleman 2	1 sept 2024	VH	5 sur 27	22 pts
Estoril Classic - CER1	6 oct 2024	VH	6 sur 18	20 pts
Estoril Classic - Gentleman1	5 oct 2024	VH	2 sur 14	27 pts
Estoril Classic - Gentleman2	6 oct 2024	VH	5 sur 14	21 pts
4. MAULINI Nicolas	Dardagny	Nova Proto 02	6 courses	138 pts
4H Castellet I Ultimate	17 mars 2024	G	3 sur 19	27 pts
6H Portimao Ultimate	26 mai 2024	G	14 sur 19	15 pts

4H Hockenheim Ultimate	7 juillet 2024	G	7 sur 16	22 pts
4H Mugello UltimateProto	8 sept 2024	G	3 sur 18	27 pts
4H Magny-Cours Ultimate	12 oct 2024	G	3 sur 20	27 pts
4H Castellet II Ultimate	9 nov 2024	G	10 sur 21	20 pts

5. MONNAY Benjamin	Russin	Cobra - Corvette - Nova	8 courses	118 pts
Mugello Classic Sixties	17 avril 2024	VH	6 sur 23	21 pts
SPA Classic CER1 - 1	18 mai 2024	VH AB	AB	5 pts
SPA Classic CER1 - 2	19 mai 2024	VH AB	AB	5 pts
6H Portimao Ultimate	26 mai 2024	G	14 sur 19	15 pts
Age d'Or Dijon Sixties	9 juin 2024	VH	13 sur 25	14 pts
4H Hockenheim Ultimate	7 juillet 2024	G	7 sur 16	22 pts
10'000 tours Castellet Sixties	1 sept 2024	VH	18 sur 22	9 pts
Estoril Classic Sixties	6 oct 2024	VH	2 sur 16	27 pts

6. CHOLLET Jean-Claud	Curtilles	Porsche 944 Turbo Cup	6 courses	111 pts
Charade Saloon cars - 1	1 juin 2024	VH	5 sur 6	18 pts
Charade Saloon cars - 2	2 juin 2024	VH	5 sur 6	18 pts
Magny-Cours Saloon cars - 1	6 juillet 2024	VH	5 sur 7	20 pts
Magny-Cours Saloon cars - 2	7 juillet 2024	VH	6 sur 7	19 pts
Val de Vienne GT Classic	20 oct 2024	VH	7 sur 8	18 pts
Val de Vienne Saloon cars	20 oct 2024	VH	5 sur 6	18 pts

7. LACHENAL Célimène	Arzier	Ford Escort MK1	6 courses	82 pts
Romania Winter Rallye		VG	8 sur 16	18 pts
Critérium Jurassien		VC	13 sur 16	12 pts
Rallye du Chablais		VC	11 sur 20	14 pts
Rallye du Gard		VC	13 sur 21	13 pts
Rallye du Mont-Blanc		VC	36 sur 56	9 pts
Rallye du Valais		VC	9 sur 18	16 pts

8. BELOTTI Pierre-Yves	Arzier	Ford Escort MK1	5 courses	69 pts
Romania Winter Rallye		VG	8 sur 16	18 pts
Critérium Jurassien		VC	13 sur 16	12 pts
Rallye du Chablais		VC	11 sur 20	14 pts
Rallye du Mont-Blanc		VC	36 sur 56	9 pts
Rallye du Valais		VC	9 sur 18	16 pts